
User ID Place Bib First Name Last Name
1 140 Emil Flodin

99680 2 145 Simon Mellerstedt
3 123 Greta Halldén
4 139 Fredrik Ahlepil

99159 5 127 Johannes Bladh
6 117 Magnus Odenlid
7 141 Anton Flodin
8 138 Kristin Ahlepil
9 119 Sten Orsvärn
10 154 Ola Brown

99957 11 134 michael gaevert
12 122 Estelle Strand
13 153 Niklas Söderström

159655 14 107 Louise Johansson
164629 15 116 Eleonore Gåvsten

16 158 Jonas Wiberg
100061 17 157 Elias Persson Centeno

18 125 Alexander Aune
100124 19 155 River Sjöblom

20 152 Sten Ryding
106169 21 137 Clara Jansson

22 129 Sarah Bladh
23 130 Emil Roxell
24 128 Henrik Bladh
25 144 Viktor Flodin
26 124 Ulf Morten Aune
27 108 Bernt Johansson
28 133 Alvar Sjöman
29 149 Malte Sjöblom
30 105 Billy Castensson West
31 126 Maria Örtenholm

97615 32 111 Charlotte Adamheit
33 118 Jan Hanika
34 112 Ester Hagberg Kuylenstierna
35 113 Alvar Kuylenstierna
36 102 Monika Sundin
37 101 hans hamrin
38 136 Gustav Halldén
39 104 Malin Castensson West
40 159 Johan Carlsson
41 148 Annika Elmerstad
42 106 sven eliasson
43 147 Björn Åbom
44 146 Anki Rudengren
45 135 Anna-Carin Berglund
46 114 Karin Andersson
47 115 Gunnar Andersson
48 110 Kerstin Lagrell
49 132 Anders Sjöman

112396 50 156 Annika Bagge
51 120 Jessica Crona



52 143 Elias Isaksson
53 142 Johan Isaksson
54 131 Anne-Marie Berger
55 150 Eva Wendelin

99444 56 109 Andreas Andersson
57 121 Caroline Crona
58 103 Louise Pettersson
59 151 E W



Email Time Result
viktorflodin@hotmail.se 00:19:24
simonmellerstedt@gmail.com 00:19:37
greta.hallden@gmail.com 00:19:41
fahlepil@gmail.com 00:19:54
johannes.bladh01@gmail.com 00:20:19
magnusodenlid@hotmail.com 00:20:41
antonflodin3@gmail.com 00:21:44
kahlepil@gmail.com 00:21:44
sten.orsvarn@telia.com 00:22:06
ola.brown@gmail.com 00:22:26
michael.gaevert@gmail.com 00:22:49
knalle70@gmail.com 00:23:07
niklas.soderstrom@gmail.com 00:23:19
lojs2000@yahoo.se 00:23:40
egavsten@hotmail.com 00:24:09
jonas.wiberg68@gmail.com 00:24:22
jonas.h.persson@vattenfall.com 00:24:39
aune@skiforbundet.no 00:25:07
densan.s@hotmail.com 00:25:17
sten.ryding@gmail.com 00:25:20
johanna.anemyrjansson@gmail.com 00:25:24
sarahbladh@hotmail.com 00:25:56
emilroxell@hotmail.com 00:25:57
henrikbladh@hotmail.com 00:26:19
emilflodin@gmail.com 00:26:26
aune@skiforbundet.no 00:26:29
kisabernt@yahoo.se 00:28:07
alvar.sjoman@live.com 00:28:32
ph.ryberg@gmail.com 00:28:35
moport@live.se 00:28:37
aune@skiforbundet.no 00:29:09
ulrich.adamheit@vattenfall.com 00:29:26
jan.hanika@yahoo.se 00:29:59
a.emilia.hagberg@gmail.com 00:30:16
alvar.kuylenstierna@gmail.com 00:30:20
monika_sundin@hotmail.com 00:30:23
hans.hamrin56@outlook.com 00:30:38
gurra746@gmail.com 00:30:50
moport@live.se 00:30:57
cjohan.carlsson@gmail.com 00:31:03
christe.mellqvist@dnb.se 00:31:16
svenh.eliasson@telia.com 00:31:23
björn.abom@gmail.con 00:33:03
anki@originalbolaget.se 00:33:03
berglunda820@gmail.com 00:33:18
gunnar.alta@gmail.com 00:33:24
gunnar.alta@gmail.com 00:33:25
kerstin.lagrell@gmail.com 00:34:10
anders_sjoman@yahoo.com 00:34:32
annikajansson6@hotmail.com 00:34:45
mathias.crona@gmail.com 00:35:05



johan.isaksson.se@gmail.com 00:35:31
johan.isaksson.se@gmail.com 00:35:37
annemarie.b.berger@gmail.com 00:46:22
sisterhelena@hotmail.com 00:51:37
andreas.andersson@norrtalje.se 10:00:00
mathias.crona@gmail.com 10:00:00
moport@live.se 10:00:00
eva.m.wendelin@gmail.com 10:00:00


